Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
NV4W-MG41
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number nv4w-mg41
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name NV4W-MG41
Description Touch screen HMI, 4.1 inch STN Mono LED: Green/Red,
422A/485, 24VDC
ETIM Class EC001412
EAN 4547648782357.0
Group BB
Fam BBX
Country of Origin JPN
Tariff Code 8531204090.0
OC Code NV4W0002F
Second Item Number NV4WMG41
Category Panel Operatorski - Inne
Stat Fam 1JBH
Stat Fam description NV-series
Publication sort 1EYY1
Primary Package Length 175
Primary Package Width 103
Primary Package Depth 48
Dimensions 175mm x 103mm x 48mm
Primary Package Weight 337 g
Description
Touch screen HMI, 4.1 inch STN Mono LED: Green/Red, 422A/485, 24VDC